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smart & reliable connections

Foldable flange anale KF-G

Technical data

Material

Seal

Protection class
Internal thread (IG)
Temperature range
Colour

RAL

Variant

Type

Mounting hole diameter (J)

Height (H)
A

m O O @

Polyamide
NBR

IP 65
M25x 1,5
-40°Cto+110°C
black
9005
Metric

A

6 mm

44 mm

69 mm

65 mm
51.5 mm
21.5 mm
42 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice
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smart & reliable connections

Foldable flange anale KF-G

Commercial data

Packaging Unit 10
EAN code 4033878419175
Weight 0.0039 kg

ETIM 7 EC000441

ETIM 8 EC000441

ETIM 9 EC000441
eCl@ss 10.1 27-14-44-90
Customs tariff number 39269097
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